ABC Corp.

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 202X

Assets

Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Accounts Receivable
Inventory

Prepaid Expenses

Total Current Assets
Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant, & Equipment (Net)
Intangible Assets

Other Long-Term Assets
Total Non-Current Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities and Equity
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Short-Term Loans
Accrued Expenses

Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Long-Term Debt
Deferred Tax Liabilities
Total Non-Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity

Common Stock

Retained Earnings
Additional Paid-in Capital

Total Equity

$50,000
$30,000
$20,000
$5,000
$105,000

$200,000
$15,000
$10,000
$225,000
$330,000

$22,000
$18,000
$6,000

$46,000

$60,000
$7,000
$67,000
$113,000

$50,000
$167,000
$0
$217,000



Total Liabilities and Equity $330,000

Important Notes:

The balance sheet represents the company's financial position at a specific date.

Total assets must always equal the sum of total liabilities and total equity.

Figures above are for sample purposes and should be based on actual company records.

Classification of accounts should follow applicable accounting standards (e.g. GAAP, IFRS).

The structure may vary according to company size, industry, and legal requirements.
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