

ABC Corp.

Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 202X

Assets

Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents	\$50,000
Accounts Receivable	\$30,000
Inventory	\$20,000
Prepaid Expenses	\$5,000
Total Current Assets	\$105,000

Non-Current Assets

Property, Plant, & Equipment (Net)	\$200,000
Intangible Assets	\$15,000
Other Long-Term Assets	\$10,000
Total Non-Current Assets	\$225,000
Total Assets	\$330,000

Liabilities and Equity

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable	\$22,000
Short-Term Loans	\$18,000
Accrued Expenses	\$6,000
Total Current Liabilities	\$46,000

Non-Current Liabilities

Long-Term Debt	\$60,000
Deferred Tax Liabilities	\$7,000
Total Non-Current Liabilities	\$67,000
Total Liabilities	\$113,000

Equity

Common Stock	\$50,000
Retained Earnings	\$167,000
Additional Paid-in Capital	\$0
Total Equity	\$217,000

Total Liabilities and Equity	\$330,000
-------------------------------------	------------------

Important Notes:

- The balance sheet represents the company's financial position at a specific date.
- Total assets must always equal the sum of total liabilities and total equity.
- Figures above are for sample purposes and should be based on actual company records.
- Classification of accounts should follow applicable accounting standards (e.g. GAAP, IFRS).
- The structure may vary according to company size, industry, and legal requirements.